

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No.: CRP No.2630 of 2024
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.12.2025	<u>VS, J</u> No representation on behalf of the learned Counsel for the petitioner(s). Post the matter immediately after Sankranthi Vacation, 2026. VS, J JLSR/SA	